Form 3160-5 (April 2004)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires March 31, 2007

5. Lease Serial No.

Ail.	þ	ÑMSF077	87

٠.	Deade Della: 110.	
Ñ.	ISF077875	
5.	isr077875. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name	•
	RECEIVED	

abandoned well. Use Form	n 3160-3 (APD) fo	r such proposals.		RECEIVE)
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE -	Other instructions	on reverse side	070	T. Afrighit of CA/A	greement, Name and/or No
1. Type of Well Oil Well X Gas Well Other 2. Name of Operator				8. Well Name and PO PIPKIN #3	
XTO Energy Inc.		1 21 Dt. 31- (: 1 1	1.)	9. API Well No.	
3a. Address		3b. Phone No. (include at	•	30-045-33642	
2700 Farmington Ave., Bldq. K. Ste 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey I		505~3	24-1090	BASIN DAKOTA	ol, or Exploratory Area
	•			WILDCAT BASI	
685' FNL & 1805' FEL SEC 17B-T27N	I-KLOW		•	11. County or Pa	
	,			San Juan	NM
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE	BOX(ES) TO INI	DICATE NATURE OF	NOTICE, REP		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TY	PE OF ACTION		
X Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen	Production	n (Start/Resume)	Water Shut-Off
	Alter Casing	Fracture Treat	Reclamati	on [Well Integrity
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomple	ete X	Other DOWNHOLE
	Change Plans	Plug and Abandon	Temporar	ily Abandon C	
Final Abandonment Notice	l 🔚 🕺	=		· <u> </u>	OMMINGLE
	Convert to Inject	on Plug Back	Water Dis	sposar —	
XTO Energy, Inc. requests approve the Basin Dakota & the Wildcat Ba downhole commingle these pools up	asin Mancos in t	the PO Pipkin #3F.	_	-	
Allocations are based upon a 9-se	ection EUR and a	re calculated as f	follows:		
Basin Dakota Gas: 70%	Water: 96%	Oil: 66%	Á	CED SUR	
Basin Mancos Gas: 30%	Water: 4%	Oil: 34%	() 	200	
Working Interest, Net Royalty Interest, Net Royalty Interest, return receipt mail of submission of form C-107A. Downly protecting against reservoir damagnetic control of the control of t	on August 23, 20 nole commingling	006. The NMOCD has	been notif momical met	ied of our in	tent by
	01	Je3794			
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Name (Printed/Typed) LORRI D. BINCHAM		Title RECUL	ATORY COMPLI	LANCE TECH	
Arrial gondan	<u> </u>	Date 9/13/06			
	S SPACE FOR FE	DERAL OR STATE OF	FICE USE		
Approved by Joe Hewith		Title & co		Date	9-18-06
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations t	those rights in the sul	varrant or Office			

DISTRICT I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd, Aztec, NM 87410

DISTRICT IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

Form C-107A Revised June 10, 2003

APPLICATION TYPE

X Single Well

____ Establish Pre-Approved Pools EXISTING WELLBORE

APPLICATION FOR DOWNHOLE COMMINGLING

Yes <u>x</u>No

XTO Energy Inc.		2700 Farmington Address	Ave.,Bldg.K.Ste 1	Farmington, NM 87401
PO PIPKIN	#3F		27N 10W	SAN JUAN
Lease	Well No.	Unit Letter-Section-Township-Rai	nge	County
OGRID No. <u>167067</u> Property	Code <u>22628</u>	API No. 30-045-33642	Lease Type:	X Federal State Fe
DATA ELEMENT	UPPER ZO	NE INTERME	EDIATE ZONE	LOWER ZONE
Pool Name	WILDCAT BASIN	MANCOS	·····	BASIN DAKOTA
Pool Code	97232			71599
Top and Bottom of Pay Section (Perforated or Open-Hole Interval)				
(Periorated of Open-Fibre Interval)	5454' - 56	i98'	Crack A. C.	6178' - 6506'
Method of Production (Flowing or Artificial Life)	FLOWING	• ************************************	The The	FLOWING
Bottomhole Pressure			St. Mile	
(Note: Pressure data will not be required if the bottom	л	Section 1		
perforation in the lower zone is within 150% of the		The state of the s	``````````````````````````````````````	ži.
depth of the top perforation in the upper zone)				,
Oil Gravity or Gas BTU (Degree API or Gas BTU)		72	87.9.6	
Producing, Shut-In or		_		NEW FORE
New Zone Date and Oil/Gas/Water Rates of	NEW ZON			NEW ZONE
Last Production	Date: Rates:	Date: Rates:		Rates:
(Note: For new zones with no production history,				
applicant shall be required to attach production estimates and supporting data.)	Date:	Date:		Date:
esciniates and supporting data.)	Rates:	Rates:		Rates:
Fixed Allocation Percentage (Note: If allocation is based upon something other than current or past production, supporting data or explanation will be required.)	Oil: Gas 34	: Oil: 30 %	Gas: %	Oil: Gas: 70 %
Are all working, overriding, and royalty in If not, have all working, overriding, and ro		=	Yes N	<u> </u>
		,	,	
Are all produced fluids from all commingle	ed zones compatible with each	other?	Yes X N	·
Will commingling decrease the value of pr	oduction?		Yes N	_ <u>X</u>
f this well is on, or communitized with, st	•			••
or the United States Bureau of Land Mana	agement been notified in writin	ng of this application?	Yes N	- X
NMOCD Reference Case No. applicable to	o this well:			_
ATTACHMENTS:				
C-102 for each zone to be comming? Production curve for each zone for a	· ·	=		
For zones with no production history	y, estimated production rates a	-		
Data to support allocation method o Notification list of all offset operator				
Notification list of working, overridi	ng, and royalty interests for un			
Any additional statements, data, or d	-			
		·		
List of other orders approving downhole c List of all operators within the proposed P		ed Pre-Approved Pools		
Proof that all operators within the propose	d Pre-Approved Pools were p	rovided notice of this application.		
Sottomhole presssure data. hereby certify that the information above	is true and complete to the beau	st of my knowledge and belief.		
	1 D			
IGNATURE	Theham	TITLE REGUL	ATORY COMP TECH	DATE <u>9/13/06</u>
YPE OR PRINT NAME LORRE I	D. BINGHAM	٦	TELEPHONE NO. (505) 324-1090
	, DINGRAM			505 / 524-1090
E-MAIL lorri bingham@xtoe	mergy.com			

EUR Gas	(mmcf)	1547	1323	1399	1021	176	1254	384	1489	2398	2281	897	2066	1491	7078	513	2538	1260	2080	1594	2627	1322	3133	1228	1254	1522	1020	//ςι	799	1004		527	3/5	1195	1/49	1259	3546	2101	3107	1182	342	1299	1,724		`		
EUR Oil	(mbo)	18	6	16	23	-	9	0	22	17	19	က	74	က	29	-	78	80	93	12	54	= :	48	5 ;	5 5	<u>4</u>	י ס	ים.	υ <i>1</i>	Ξ,	- (ο ·	~~ (o (5 (ъ.;	1	16	21	œ	-	-	8				
Cum Wtr E	(mbbl)	-	-	~	0	-	2	0	-	13	3	0	7	ო	2	4	-	2	က	o o	4	7	9	7	4	တ (7 (ю (י ס	ه م	0 0	213	2.5	846	2 (o o	י ניי	2	9	12	-	₩-	58				
Cum Gas	(mmct)	1,547	979	1,319	1,021	177	732	16	1,489	1,928	1,936	83	4,411	442	6,422	159	2,442	824	4,663	1,222	2,215	1,112	3,057	1,396	1,147	1,223	846	1,127	¥ 5	964	91	253	226	1,018	1,379	727	3,227	1,300	2,437	06Z	9	9	~~~				
Cum Oil	(mbo)	18	6	16	23	~	9	0	57	17	19	က	74	ဂ	59	-	28	ω	93	12	24	7	48	12	12	18	9 '	φ,	- ;	= '	,	0	•	6 ;	10	6	14	16			SE		200	F			
	Reservoir	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	DAKOTA	/DAKOTA	PDAKOTA	ĹΣ,		Ŋ	3/	ř
	Field					BASIN	BASIN	BASIN	BASIN	BASIN		BASIN	BASIN	BASIN	BASIN	BASIN	BASIN	BASIN	BASIN	BASIN																			/ BASIN	BASIN		/ BASIN					
_	Rng	•	10V	10V	10W	10W	10W	10W	10W	10W	10W	10W	10W	10W	10W	10W	10W	10W	10W	10W	10W	~	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	•	_	_	_	_	_	10W	10V	10W	10W					
Location	t Twn		27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N	27N					
ĭ	Sec Unit		18 C	20 X	20 G	20 C	20 J	20 0	21 L	21 C	19 P	19 H	16 H	16 P	3 F	9 E	19 F	19	21 H	21	8 H	8 L	17 A	17 K	7 A	18 0			z ®	17 1	17 C	17 E	7)	18 B	N /	2 C	9 8	٦ 6	16 M	16 C	H 6	16 K					
	No. Operator	•	1F OUESTAR EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION CO	1 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	2 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	2E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	2F XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1 BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY	1E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	2 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	4 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	101 BURLINGTON RESOURCES 0&G CO LP	101E BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP	1 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	2 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	3 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	4 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	5 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	6 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	2E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	2F XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	3E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	4E BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY	4R XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	5E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	6E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1F XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	1F XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED					
	Well Name	ABGO	ARGOUS	C A MCADAMS D	C A MCADAMS D	C A MCADAMS D	C A MCADAMS D	C A MCADAMS D	E J JOHNSON C	E J JOHNSON C	EVENSEN	EVENSON	FEDERAL F	FEDERAL F	FEDERAL H	FEDERAL H	HUERFANO UNIT	HUERFANO UNIT	JOHNSON GAS COM B	JOHNSON GAS COM B	P O PIPKIN	P O PIPKIN	P O PIPKIN	P O PIPKIN	P O PIPKIN	P O PIPKIN	P O PIPKIN	P O PIPKIN	PIPKIN GAS COM A	PIPKIN GAS COM A	R P HARGRAVE H	R P HARGRAVE H	R P HARGRAVE K	R P HARGRAVE K	RP HARGRAVE H	RP HARGRAVE K	Average										

•

1 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	20 K	27N	10W ANGELS PEAK	ANGELS PEAK GALLUP /SD/ SH/	-	73	-	9	597	
2 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	20 G	27N	10W ANGELS PEAK	GALLUP /SD/ SH/	0	2	-	0	7	
2F XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	20 0	27N	10W ANGELS PEAK	GALLUP /SD/ SH/	0	9	0	0	144	
3 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	19 G	27N	10W ANGELS PEAK	GALLUP /SD/ SH/	25	1,694	2	25	1966	
101 BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP	19 F	27N	_	GALLUP /SD/ SH/	34	2,316	0	34	2408	
2F XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	2 80	27N	10W BASIN	MANCOS	-	80	2	7	73	
4R XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	17 E	27N	10W BASIN	MANCOS	0	9	0	0	47	
							_	10	748	
					Allo	location Wa	Water Oil			
					Oak	akota	%96	%99	%0Z	

C A MCADAMS D C A MCADAMS D C A MCADAMS D EVENSEN HUERFANO UNIT P O PIPKIN P O PIPKIN 30%

34%

%

Mancos



DISTRICT | 1825:N. French Dr., Hobbs, N.M. 88240

DISTRICT II 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artusia, N.M. 88210

DISTRICT IS 1000 Rise Brozzes Rd., Aztec, M.M. 67410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised June 10, 2003 Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease — 4 Copies Fee Lease — 3 Copies

		71			N AND AC	REAGE DED				
'API N	lumber		171	2964		Rasin	50	Pool Name	· ()	
* Property Cod	le l			<u> </u>	⁹ Property I	Name				Well Number
					POPIP	KIN				_3F
⁷ OGRID No.					*Operator	Name		·		* Devotion
10706	Γ_0				XTO ENERG	Y INC.				5960'
					10 Surface	Location		······································		
or lot no.	Section 17	Township 27~N	Range 10-W	Lot Idn	Feet from the 685	North/South line NORTH		from the 805	East/West line EAST	County SAN JUAN
			11 Botto	om Hole	L	f Different Fr	<u> </u>			
or let no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot kin	Feet from the	Horth/South line		from the	Cost/West line	County
							<u> </u>	•		
dicated Acres	_		¹³ Joint or	nfill	¹⁴ Consolidation (Code	**Orde	er No.		,
812	32									
O ALLOW	ABLE V	VILL BE	ASSIGNE	O TO TH	IS COMPLETI	ON UNTIL ALL	INTE	RESTS H	AVE BEEN	CONSOLIDATE
		OR A I	NON-ST	NDARD	UNIT HAS B	EEN APPROVE) BY	THE DI	NSION	
<u> </u>	T	FD. 2	1/2" B.C.	S_85	-53-30 W	FD. 2 1/2"	B.e.	17 1	OCCUATOR (COTICIOATION
	1	1913 (J.S.G.L.O.	26	37.8' (M)	1913 U.S.G.	Co.	,		CERTIFICATION Ton contained herein 1
	- 1				[85]	1805'		tree and con	plets to the best o	f my knowledge and b
	1	•		1 .	/	1605				
	l			/ /						
	1						E \$			
										
							2640.1	1/	/ 0	0.0
				1/			9 6	Sell	y & SMC	<i>w</i>
	ì			LAT	20174'EO 1" M	<i>/</i>	ロント		f.,	
	The state of the s			, Dan.	אקו.טכיף ביסכ	(NAD 27)	/ [10/11/1	X Small	
						(NAD 27) W (NAD 27)		Pro 110		
	. ; .					(NAD 27) W (NAD 27)	B.C.			Diane Te
		ţ./y				(NAD 27)	B.C.			Dhame To
		acole.				(NAD 27) ' W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2"	B.C. L.O.			Diane Te
	, i	ante.				(NAD 27) ' W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2"	B.C.	Loguo Ob	10ry (vm) 3105	DIGNE TO
	() () () () () () () () () ()	Sec. No.				(NAD 27) ' W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2"	L.O.	Logudo Co la Dele SI	lory (d)m, 3.105 Jrveyor ci	ERTIFICATION
		Sulfe.				(NAD 27) ' W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2"	L.O.	Log Loo Title Loo Dots 18 SI I have by our try our should be	lory (d)m, 3.105 Jrveyor ci	ERTIFICATION shown on this plot is surveys model by me
		Series .				(NAD 27) ' W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2"	L.O.	Pogroo	Hory Com, 3 105 JRVEYOR CI that the wall location to field notes of actor	ERTIFICATION shown on this plot is surveys model by me
		ANTE CONTRACTOR				(NAD 27) ' W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2"	L.O.	Logudo Title O 10 Dotte 18 Si I hamby cardly an plotted fro or served to the	HOVY (DVM), 3 105 JRVEYOR CI that the will hoostly in field notes of octar provision, and that the	ERTIFICATION shown on this plot is surveys model by me
						(NAD 27) ' W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2"	L.O.	Yegydo Till Delta 18 Si	HOVY (DVM), 3 105 JRVEYOR CI	ERTIFICATION shows on this plot of stringer mode by one a some in true and
		green (fr				(NAD 27) ' W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2"	L.O.	Yegydo Till Delta 18 Si	HONG (DVM) 3 105 JRVEYOR CI that the wall hootion to find note of octor provision, and that the	ERTIFICATION shows on this plot if surveys made by me a some in true and
						(NAD 27) ' W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2"	L.O.	Logudo Title O 10 Dotte 18 Si I hamby cardly an plotted fro or served to the	HOVY (DVM), 3 105 JRVEYOR CI	ERTIFICATION shows on this plot of stringer mode by one a some in true and
						(NAD 27) ' W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2"	L.O.	Vegueo O D	Hory (b)m, 3 105 JRVEYOR CI	ERTIFICATION shows on this plot of stringer mode by me a some be true and
						(NAD 27) ' W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2"	L.O.	Vegueo O D	HONG (DVM) 3 105 JRVEYOR CI that the wall hootion to find note of octor provision, and that the	shown on this plot if surveys made by me is some in true and

DISTRICT / 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, N.M. 88240

DISTRICT 8 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, N.M. 88210

DESTRUCT IN 1000 Rise Bruzos Rd., Aztec, N.M. 87410

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised June 10, 2003 Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

T AMENDED PEDOPT

**Property Code **Property Code **Property Name P O PIPKIN **Operator Nome XTO ENERGY INC. 1º Surface Location Let lot lot. **Incomplete Nome XTO ENERGY INC. 1º Surface Location Let lot lot. **Incomplete Nome XTO ENERGY INC. 1º Surface Location Let lot lot. **Incomplete Nome B 17 27-N 10-W Lot lot. **Incomplete Nome B 17 27-N 10-W Lot lot. **Incomplete Nome B 1805 East from the location If 1805 East, West line Countries **Incomplete Nome B 1805 East, West line East, West line Countries **Incomplete Nome B 1805 East, West line East, West line East, West line Countries **Incomplete Nome B 1805 East, West line East, West line Countries **Incomplete Nome B 1805 East, West line East, West lin					CAT	REAGE DEDI	N AND AC			W		
P O PIPKIN Toperative Number Toperative N		<u> </u>	<u>.</u> 27(Pool Nam	\mathcal{L}	Basi	9	Pool Code	q'		Number	'API I
**TOGRED No. **Spection Township Ronge Lot lidn Feet from the Bast Township Bast Towns		* Wel					• •				de	*Property Co
TO Surface Location or led no. Section Township Range Let led Feet from the Botton Hole Location II Different From Surface Let let let led Feet from the North/South fine Feet from the Botton Hole Location II Different From Surface Let l		• •										7 DCDEN No.
Section 10 mo 10							•				041	
B 17 27-N 10-W 685 NORTH 1805 EAST SU 13 Bottom Hole Location II Different From Surface Lor lot no. Section Township Range Lot ldn Feet from the Northy/South line Feet from the East/West line Coulombedical Acres 13 Joint or Infill "Consolidation Code "Order No. NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSON OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION FD. 2 1/2" B.C. S 89-33-30 W FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-33-30 W FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35-30 W FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35-35 W (NAD 27) LAT. 36'37-50.1" N (NAD 27) LONG. 107-54'56.5" W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35-35 W (NAD 27) LAT. 36'37-50.1" N (NAD 27) LONG. 107-54'56.5" W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35-35 W (NAD 27) LAT. 36'37-50.1" N (NAD 27) LONG. 107-54'56.5" W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35-35 W (NAD 27) LAT. 36'37-50.1" N (NAD 27) LONG. 107-54'56.5" W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35-35 W (NAD 27) LAT. 36'37-50.1" N (NAD 27) LONG. 107-54'56.5" W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35 W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-35 W												
Lot lot no. Section Township Range Lot lide Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/Rest line Could Dedicated Acres 19 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 10 S	ounty SAN JUAN				1			Lot Idn		1 1		1
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSCIONA A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 2637.8" (NU) 1913 U.S.G.L.O. 2637.8" (NU) 1913 U.S.G.L.O. 1913								om Hole	11 Botte			
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSCIONAL ON A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION FD. 2 1/2" B.C. S 89-33-30 W FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. 1915 U.S.G.L.O. 1915 U.S.G.L.O. 1915 U.S.G.L.O. 1915 U.S.G.L.O. 1005 U.S.G.L.O. 1005 U.S.G.L.O. 1005 U.S.G.L.O. 1005 U.S.G.L.O. 1005 U.S.G.L.O. 1006 U.S.G.L.O. 1007 U.S.G.L.O. 1007 U.S.G.L.O. 1007 U.S.G.L.O. 1007 U.S.G.L.O. 1008 U.S.G.L.O. 1009 U.S.G.L.O.	ounty	at line	East/Wes	from the	Feet	North/South line	Feet from the	Lot idin	Range	Township	Section	L or lot no.
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSCIONA NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. 2637.8 W. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. 1913 U			<u> </u>	ser No.	19Ort	Code	14 Consolidation (infill	¹³ Joint or	l	<u>. </u>	Dedicated Acre
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSCIONA A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. 2637.8 W. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. 1913										Δ	1 110	D18/4
FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. S 89-58-30 W 2637.8 NU 2637.8 NU 2637.8 NU 1913 U.S.G.L.O. TRUE and complete to the best of my tone LAT. 36'34'50.1" N (NAD 27) LONG. 107'54'56,5" W (NAD 27) FD. 2 1/2" B.C. 1913 U.S.G.L.O. Bote 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFIC 1 hereby certify that the vall bootion shown on the control of my product from field from that of my tone 1913 U.S.G.L.O. Date 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFIC 1 hereby certify that the vall bootion shown on the control of my product from field rough of eached surveys and order my magnetism, and that the same is to control in the control of the control in the	SOLIDATE	EEN CO								VILL BE		NO ALLOW
1913 U.S.G.L.O. 1914 U.S.G.L.O. 1914 U.S.G.L.O. 1915 U.S.G.L.O. 1916 U.S.G.L.O. 1916 U.S.G.L.O. 1917 U.S.G.L.O. 1917 U.S.G.L.O. 1918 U			VISION	HE DI				71				
LAT. 36*34*50.1" N (NAD 27) LONG. 107:54*56.5" W (NAD 27) Phinted Arcama A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	ained herein is	Information o	My that the I	I heroby conti	0.	1913 U.S.G.L	37.8 (N)					
LAT. 36*34*50.1" N (NAD 27) LONG. 107:54*56.5" W (NAD 27) Printed Name Carrier Carrier Carrier Carrier Carrier			. 1 0	.,	02-44/2	,						
PD 2 1/2" B.C. 1973 U.S.G.L.O. Dote 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFIC 1 hardy carefly that the wall location above on the way picture from finish rotes of school surveys and or under my supervision, and that the scane is to correct to the same in the correct to the		na 22 10.11	y L Sin	Tella	S 0- 264	(NAD 27)	36'34'50.1" N . 107'54'56.5"	LAT. LONG				
16 SURVEYOR CERTIFIC 1 hereby curtify that the wall location shown on the wan plotted from their notes of extent surveys and or under my supervision, and that the same is to connect to the same in the connect to the conne	no Tec	ComPhi S	10ry (3/0 °	10/2	B.C. L.O.	FQ 2 1/2"		17 —				
orned to the same to be correct to the same to the same to be correct to the same to be correct to the same to the same to be correct to the same to be correct to the same to the same to be correct to the same to be correct to the same to the same to be correct to the same to be correct to the same to t	n this plat	location where	that the will	18 SI			1					
Sept. 14831 LES		that the sea	AVI	3								
5	7 7		4831	REGIST			S (ALLE)		SE?	The state of the s		